
At Trentham High School, Trentham, Stoke on Trent

Summer Sports Camps

8.30am- 5.30pm - £15 per day or £70 per week!
   10am-4pm       - £12 per day or £55 per week!

Staff are NGB qualified, DBS Checked and First Aid Trained.!
Staff employed by the Stafford Sports and Performance Academy

To book a place please call or email Hannah Woodford: !
07802625958   hannahwoodford@staffordsport.co.uk!

The days will be filled with sporting fun including football, rounders, gymnastics, dance, 
cricket, badminton, SWIMMING table tennis and MORE.  
Sessions are perfect for boys and girls.

IDEAL FOR AGES 6-13

Week 1: Monday 25th July - Friday 29th July!
Week 2: Monday 1st August - Friday 5th August!

Week 3: Monday 8th August - Friday 12th August!
Week 4: Monday 15th August - Friday 19th August!
Week 5: Monday 22nd August - Friday 26th August!

Week 6: Tuesday 30th August - Friday 2nd Sept!
!
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